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Bayerischer Minigolfsport Verband

Einzel-Ligen-Turnier Ligenleiter
Saison   2009/2010 Manfred Grabrucker



Oberliga
Mitte Beton

Teilnehmer Senioren
Name PaßNr. Kat. Verein R1 R2 R3 R4 Total Diff.1 Diff.2 Pkt. Schnitt

1 Horbas,Alexander 42335 SM I INGOL 28 30 31 29 118 3 1 20 29,50
2 Grabrucker,Manfred 28389 SM I OMGC 32 29 29 29 119 3 0 19 29,75
3 Helmschmidt,Willibald 6117 SM II INGOL 28 31 30 32 121 4 1 18 30,25
4 Jansen,Thomas 36046 SM I INGOL 31 33 27 30 121 6 1 17 30,25
5 Lugauer,Robert 41227 SM I INGOL 26 31 33 32 122 7 1 16 30,50
6 Fölkl,Franciscus 4617 SM II OMGC 31 34 29 32 126 5 1 15 31,50
7 Vocht,Leonhard 5272 SM II OMGC 32 32 33 32 129 1 0 14 32,25
8 Schmiedbauer,Johannes 5056 SM II LANDS 30 34 31 35 130 5 3 13 32,50
9 Grabrucker,Anton 5271 SM II OMGC 30 33 33 35 131 5 0 12 32,75

10 Fuchs,Lothar 62712 SM II NEUTR 35 33 33 32 133 3 0 11 33,25
11 Stark,Rupert 3524 SM II OMGC 29 34 33 37 133 8 1 10 33,25
12 Brand,Arno 46882 SM I LANDS 34 34 33 35 136 2 0 9 34,00
13 Jäger,Peter 6372 SM II LANDS 34 36 32 35 137 4 1 8 34,25
14 Ubl,Reiner 40374 SM I INGOL 35 38 33 31 137 7 2 7 34,25
15 Haas,Wolfgang 40878 SM I LANDS 39 37 30 31 137 9 6 6 34,25
16 Lindauer,Alfred 36091 SM II OMGC 37 35 33 34 139 4 1 5 34,75
17 Frenzl,Heinz 5387 SM II NMC KE 36 37 35 36 144 2 0 4 36,00
18 Langer,Waldemar 29043 SM I LANDS 0    
19 Beck,Hans 43573 SM I LANDS 0    
20 Schwarz,Sebastian 4629 SM II WOLNZ 0    

BGC Neutraubling Turnier 1
27.09.2009



Oberliga
Mitte Beton

BGC Neutraubling Turnier 1
27.09.2009

Teilnehmer weiblich
Name PaßNr. Kat. Verein R1 R2 R3 R4 Total Diff.1 Diff.2 Pkt. Schnitt

1 Blechschmidt,Renate 42233 SW I NMC KE 31 30 30 31 122 1 1 12 30,50
2 Fölkl,Jutta 4618 SW II OMGC 32 31 30 31 124 2 0 11 31,00
3 Hutzler,Anneliese 4182 SW II NMC KE 30 28 36 36 130 8 6 10 32,50
4 Säckl,Natalie-Inez 37019 JW LANDS 34 36 32 33 135 4 1 9 33,75
5 Grabrucker,Elfriede 9033 SW II OMGC 29 36 31 39 135 10 5 8 33,75
6 Pörrer,Barbara 36696 SW I OMGC 36 29 40 31 136 11 5 7 34,00
7 Rosenkranz,Ingeborg 3522 SW II OMGC 31 34 37 37 139 6 3 6 34,75
8 Grübl,Sieglinde 6550 SW II LANDS 33 39 31 36 139 8 3 5 34,75
9 Säckl,Sabine-Simone 26338 SW I LANDS 34 42 32 34 142 10 0 4 35,50

10 Weinberger,Inge 3488 SW II NEUTR 36 36 39 41 152 5 3 3 38,00
11 Nagl,Sabine 42569 D LANDS 0    
12 Wernicke,Jana 35666 D NEUTR 0    

Teilnehmer männlich
Name PaßNr. Kat. Verein R1 R2 R3 R4 Total Diff.1 Diff.2 Pkt. Schnitt

1 Pörrer,Heinz 5270 SM II OMGC 31 30 26 28 115 5 2 12 28,75
2 Fuchs,Christian 49798 H NEUTR 29 29 28 30 116 2 0 11 29,00
3 Schmidhuber jun.,Lothar 42558 H LANDS 29 29 27 33 118 6 0 10 29,50
4 Eisenberger,Peter 40364 H OMGC 33 29 30 28 120 5 1 9 30,00
5 Zwicklbauer,Robert 42634 H FÜSS 32 32 32 29 125 3 0 8 31,25
6 Reinisch,Roman 43664 H NEUTR 32 33 30 31 126 3 1 7 31,50
7 Oppmann,Arne 29740 H LANDS 28 36 31 33 128 8 2 6 32,00
8 Proschko,Michael 26092 H FÜSS 37 32 30 33 132 7 1 5 33,00
9 Walker,Andreas 45174 H INGOL 40 31 30 33 134 10 2 4 33,50

10 Nagl,Udo 42563 H LANDS 0    
11 Grabrucker,Stefan 40381 H OMGC 0    
12 Haas,Dominik 64842 H NEUTR 0    

Sonderwertung Jugend
Name PaßNr. Kat. Verein R1 R2 R3 R4 Total Diff.1 Diff.2 Pkt. Schnitt

1 Säckl,Natalie-Inez 37019 JW LANDS 34 36 32 33 135 4 1 12 33,75
,     0    



Oberliga Mitte

Teilnehmer Senioren
Name PaßNr. Kat. Verein T1 Pkt T2 Pkt T3 Pkt T4 Pkt Total Pkt. Schnitt

1 Horbas,Alexander 42335 SM I INGOL 118 20 0 0 0 0 0 0 118 20 29,50 
2 Grabrucker,Manfred 28389 SM I OMGC 119 19 0 0 0 0 0 0 119 19 29,75 
3 Helmschmidt,Willibald 6117 SM II INGOL 121 18 0 0 0 0 0 0 121 18 30,25 
4 Jansen,Thomas 36046 SM I INGOL 121 17 0 0 0 0 0 0 121 17 30,25 
5 Lugauer,Robert 41227 SM I INGOL 122 16 0 0 0 0 0 0 122 16 30,50 
6 Fölkl,Franciscus 4617 SM II OMGC 126 15 0 0 0 0 0 0 126 15 31,50 
7 Vocht,Leonhard 5272 SM II OMGC 129 14 0 0 0 0 0 0 129 14 32,25 
8 Schmiedbauer,Johannes 5056 SM II LANDS 130 13 0 0 0 0 0 0 130 13 32,50 
9 Grabrucker,Anton 5271 SM II OMGC 131 12 0 0 0 0 0 0 131 12 32,75 

10 Fuchs,Lothar 62712 SM II NEUTR 133 11 0 0 0 0 0 0 133 11 33,25 
11 Stark,Rupert 3524 SM II OMGC 133 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 133 10 33,25 
12 Brand,Arno 46882 SM I LANDS 136 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 136 9 34,00 
13 Jäger,Peter 6372 SM II LANDS 137 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 137 8 34,25 
14 Ubl,Reiner 40374 SM I INGOL 137 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 137 7 34,25 
15 Haas,Wolfgang 40878 SM I LANDS 137 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 137 6 34,25 
16 Lindauer,Alfred 36091 SM II OMGC 139 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 139 5 34,75 
17 Frenzl,Heinz 5387 SM II NMC KE 144 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 144 4 36,00 
18 Langer,Waldemar 29043 SM I LANDS 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0  
19 Beck,Hans 43573 SM I LANDS 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0  
20 Schwarz,Sebastian 4629 SM II WOLNZ 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0  

2009/2010 Tabelle



Oberliga Mitte 2009/2010 Tabelle

Teilnehmer weiblich
Name PaßNr. Kat. Verein T1 Pkt T2 Pkt T3 Pkt T4 Pkt Total Pkt. Schnitt

1 Blechschmidt,Renate 42233 SW I NMC KE 122 12 0 0 0 0 0 0 122 12 30,50 
2 Fölkl,Jutta 4618 SW II OMGC 124 11 0 0 0 0 0 0 124 11 31,00 
3 Hutzler,Anneliese 4182 SW II NMC KE 130 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 130 10 32,50 
4 Säckl,Natalie-Inez 37019 JW LANDS 135 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 135 9 33,75 
5 Grabrucker,Elfriede 9033 SW II OMGC 135 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 135 8 33,75 
6 Pörrer,Barbara 36696 SW I OMGC 136 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 136 7 34,00 
7 Rosenkranz,Ingeborg 3522 SW II OMGC 139 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 139 6 34,75 
8 Grübl,Sieglinde 6550 SW II LANDS 139 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 139 5 34,75 
9 Säckl,Sabine-Simone 26338 SW I LANDS 142 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 142 4 35,50 

10 Weinberger,Inge 3488 SW II NEUTR 152 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 152 3 38,00 
11 Nagl,Sabine 42569 D LANDS 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0  
12 Wernicke,Jana 35666 D NEUTR 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0  

Teilnehmer männlich
Name PaßNr. Kat. Verein T1 Pkt T2 Pkt T3 Pkt T4 Pkt Total Pkt. Schnitt

1 Pörrer,Heinz 5270 SM II OMGC 115 12 0 0 0 0 0 0 115 12 28,75 
2 Fuchs,Christian 49798 H NEUTR 116 11 0 0 0 0 0 0 116 11 29,00 
3 Schmidhuber jun.,Lothar 42558 H LANDS 118 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 118 10 29,50 
4 Eisenberger,Peter 40364 H OMGC 120 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 120 9 30,00 
5 Zwicklbauer,Robert 42634 H FÜSS 125 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 125 8 31,25 
6 Reinisch,Roman 43664 H NEUTR 126 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 126 7 31,50 
7 Oppmann,Arne 29740 H LANDS 128 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 128 6 32,00 
8 Proschko,Michael 26092 H FÜSS 132 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 132 5 33,00 
9 Walker,Andreas 45174 H INGOL 134 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 134 4 33,50 

10 Nagl,Udo 42563 H LANDS 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0  
11 Grabrucker,Stefan 40381 H OMGC 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0  
12 Haas,Dominik 64842 H NEUTR 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0  

Sonderwertung Jugend
Name PaßNr. Kat. Verein T1 Pkt T2 Pkt T3 Pkt T4 Pkt Total Pkt. Schnitt

1 Säckl,Natalie-Inez 37019 JW LANDS 135 12     0  135 12 33,75 
, 0 0         0 0  


